SAMA GOES SANTAED — D]. MAL - |7, Junt 1D15

SrART Zigr TAGES KM GESAMT KM
4% kM
01.05.2015 Dinslaken Belfeld 73 73
02.05.2021 Belfeld Huy 140 213
03.05.2015 Huy Namur 32 245
04.05.2015 Namur Louvroil 17 362
05.05.2015 Louvroil Fourmies 53 415
06.05.2015 Fourmies Etreaupont 33 448
07.05.2015 Etreaupont Chauny 95 543

08.05.2015 Chauny Le Metnil-Amelot 126 669
09.05.2015 Le Metnil-Amelot Paris 46 715
10.05.2015 Paris Barbizon 66 781
11.05.2015 Barbizon Ferrieres-en-Gatinais 59 840
12.05.2015 Ferrieres-en-Gatinais Orleans 95 935

13.05.2015 Orleans 0 935
14.05.2015 Orleans Nazelle-Negron 108 1.043

15.05.2015 Nazelle-Negron Saint Catharine de 69 1.112
Firebois
16 16.05.2015 Saint Catharine de Tourmon Saint Martin 70 1.182
Firebois

17.05.2015 Tourmon Saint Martin L'lsle Jourdain 103 1.285
18 18.05.2015 L'lsle Jourdain Ecuras 90 1.375
19.05.2015 Ecuras Agouleme 50 1.425

20.05.2015 Agouleme Sanguinet 54 1.479

21.05.2015 Sanguinet Contis Plage 74 1.553

= B RN
- 22.05.2015 Contis Plage Bayonne 96 1.649

23.05.2015 Bayonne Saint-Jean-Pied-De-Port 54 1.703

- 25.05.2015 Viscarret Guerendiain Puenta-La-Reina 66 1.803

26.05.2015 Puenta-La-Reina Los Arcos 41 1.844

- 27.05.2015 Los Arcos Azofra 71 1.915
- 28.05.2015 Azofra Burgos 82 1.997

29.05.2015 Burgos Hontanas 30 2.027
30
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32
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22
23
24 24.05.2015 Saint-Jean-Pied-De-Port | Viscarret Guerendiain 34 1.737
26
27

- 30.05.2015 Hontanas Carrion De Los Condes 55 2.082
31.05.2015 Carrion De Los Condes | El Burgo Ranero 61 2.143
- 01.06.2015 El Burgo Ranero Hospital De Orbigo 69 2212
02.06.2015 Hospital De Orbigo Rabanal Del Camino 39 2.251
- 03.06.2015 Rabanal Del Camino Villafranka De Bierzo 58 2.309

04.06.2015 Villafranka De Bierzo Triacastela 55 2.364
- 05.06.2015 Triacastela Portomarin 50 2414

06.06.2015 Portomarin Santiago 113 2.527
07.06.2015 Santiago 9 2.536
08.06.2015 Santiago Finistere 95 2.631
09.06.2015 Finistere 0 2.631

4
10.06.2015 Finistere 12 2.643
43

11.06.2015 Finistere Frankfurt/Hahn 4 2.647

12.06.2015 Frankfurt/Hahn Dinslaken 29 2.676
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